

Tuition Rates and Fees 2022 - 2023

New Student Registration: \$375.00 per family NON-REFUNDABLE New Student Placement Test Fee: \$30.00 per student NON-REFUNDABLE

Current Student Registration Fee Schedule – Non-refundable

Early Bird Registration Fee: \$350.00 per family – February 14, 2022 – March 27, 2022
Regular Registration Fee: \$375.00 per family – March 28, 2022 – May 27, 2022
Late Registration Fee: \$400.00 per family - May 28, 2022 – beginning of school

Tuition

Practicing Catholic

1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children
\$4,760	\$7,990	\$10,931	\$14,662
1 Preschool Child	1 PK Child	1 PK Child	1 PK Child
(PK)	1 K-8 Child	2 K-8 Children	3 K-8 Children
\$5,068	\$8,299	\$11,240	\$14,971

Non-Practicing Catholic/ Non Catholic

1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children
\$5,889	\$10,913	\$15,703	\$21,431
1 Preschool Child (PK)	1 PK Child 1 K-8 Child	1 PK Child 2 K-8 Children	1 PK Child 3 K-8 Children
\$6,403	\$11,428	\$16,212	\$21,946

Before and After Care

Registration: (PK-8) \$25.00 per family

Beforecare (7am-7:40 am) \$3.00 per day, per student- \$50.00 per month maximum, per student Aftercare (3:30pm-5:45pm) \$2.50-\$6.00 per day, per student- \$108.00 per month maximum, per student

^{**} Actual cost per student is \$5605.11. Anyone wishing to pay this amount will receive a tax donation letter for the difference.

^{***}If you want to register more than one preschooler, please contact the finance office for pricing.